SICOM6424SM
24+4G Port Layer3 Modular Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch
SICOM6424SM is layer 3 managed modular industrial Ethernet
switch with up to 24 ports of 100Base-FX or 10/100Base-TX, and 4
Gigabit modules of SFP TP/fiber ports or 4 10/100/1000Base-TX
ports. Offering layer 3 switching of hardware wire speed, they can
support static/dynamic routing to optimize the network. They
provide high performance and reliable solutions for industrial

Simplifying Industrial Communicaiton
Ordering Information
Model
SICOM6424SM
SM6.2-8TX
SM6.2-8S(M)
SM6.2-4S(M)-4TX
SM6.2-4GX
SM6.2-4GT
3x10/100M expansion slots,1x1000m expansion slot
8x10/100Base-TX, RJ45 connector
8x100Base-FX,SM/MM (FC/SC/ST connector)
4x100Base-FX, SM/MM (FC/SC/ST connector), 4x10/100Base-TX, RJ45 connector
4x1000M SFP ports
4x10/100/1000Base-TX
Description
Mechanical Drawing
Power supply: 24VDC,48VDC,110VDC,220VAC/DC
Optional SFP module:
SM-GSFP-TX/RJ45: SFP Interface Module with 1x1000M port, RJ45,100M
SM-GSFP-LX/LC-550: SFP Interface Module with 1x1000M Multi Mode Port, LC connector, 1310NM, 550M supported
SM-GSFP-LX/LC-10: SFP Interface Module with 1x1000M Single Mode port, LC connector, 1310NM, 10KM supported
SM-GSFP-LH/LC-40: SFP Interface Module with 1x1000M Single Mode port, LC connector, 1310NM, 40KM supported
SM-GSFP-LH/LC-60: SFP Interface Module with 1x1000M Single Mode port, LC connector, 1550NM, 60KM supported
SM-GSFP-ZX/LC-80: SFP Interface Module with 1x1000M Single Mode port, LC connector, 1550NM, 80KM supported